457
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic Moduflex Valve System® - P2M
Moduflex Valve System®
Whether configured from basic components
or ordered as a pre-assembled and tested

Parker Pneumatic Moduflex Valve System® - P2M - V Series
Valve Modules							       Size 2
		  Description				    Weight (g)		  Order code
		  Valve island pneumatic				    64		  P2M2HXT01
		  head and tail module set
		  Valve island intermediate				    68		  P2M2BXV0A
		  supply module with a set
		  of 4 configuration plates
Basic modules (without connector)
Electrical multi-connection and field bus head modules
Multiconnector or field bus head module to be chosen from next pages.
Valve Modules				          Size 1			   Size 2
	 Symbol	 Description	 Weight (g)		  Order code	 Weight (g)		  Order code
		  4/2 Solenoid spring	 94	 	 P2M1V4ES2CV	 100		  P2M2V4ES2CV
		  4/2 Double solenoid	 103	 	 P2M1V4EE2CV	 110		  P2M2V4EE2CV
		  2 x 3/2 NC + NC	 106	 	 P2M1VDEE2CV	 115		 P2M2VDEE2CV
		  with exhaust check valves
		  2 x 3/2 NO + NO	 106	 	 P2M1VCEE2CV	 115		 P2M2VCEE2CV
		  with exhaust check valves
		  2 x 3/2 NC + NO	 106	 	 P2M1VEEE2CV	 115		 P2M2VEEE2CV
		  with exhaust check valves
		  2 x 4/2 Solenoid spring	 114	 	 P2M1VJEE2CV
		  with exhaust check valves
		  3/2 NC	 102	 	 P2M1V3ES2CV	 110		  P2M2V3ES2CV
		  with exhaust check valves
		  4/3 Centre exhaust	 106	 	 P2M1VGEE2CV	 115		 P2M2VGEE2CV
		  2 x 3/2 NC + NC
		  without exhaust check valves
Island head and intermediate module sets
P2M2HXT01
P2M2BXV0A
Clip-On pneumatic connectors *
Valve Modules				          Size 1			   Size 2
	 Description	 Tube OD	 Weight (g)		  Order code	 Weight (g)		  Order code
	 Straight connector	 G1/8"	 2	 	 FMDG1-1
		  4 mm	 2	 	 FMD04-1
		  6 mm	 3	 	 FMD06-1	 3		  FMD06-2
		  8 mm			   	 4		  FMD08-2
		  10 mm			   	 5		  FMD10-2
		  12 mm			   	 6		  FMD12-2
	 Elbow connector	 G1/8"	 3	 	 CMDG1-1
		  4 mm	 3	 	 CMD04-1
		  6 mm	 5	 	 CMD06-1	 5		  CMD06-2
		  8 mm			   	 6		  CMD08-2
		  10 mm			   	 7		  CMD10-2
		  12 mm			   	 8		  CMD12-2
	 Silencer					     5	 	 MMDVA2
	 Plug		  3	 	 PMDXX1	 5	 	 PMDXX2
* Fittings and plugs pack quantity : 10
Size 2
Size 1
466
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic Moduflex Valve System® - P2M - V Series
V series valve island : Electrical multi-connector head module
V series valve island : Electrical field bus head modules for AS-i protocol
Description		  Protection	 Cable length	 Weight (g)	 Order code
Guillotine type	 Multi-connection			   38	 P2M2HEV0A
	 head module
	 Guillotine connector	 IP65	 2 m	 335	 P8LMH20M2A
	 with flying leads		  5 m	 802	 P8LMH20M5A
	 multi-cable		  9 m	 1425	 P8LMH20M9A
Standard Sub-D 25 type	 Multi-connection			   60	 P2M2HEV0D
	 head module
	 Sub-D 25 connector	 IP40	 3 m	 435	 P8LMH25M3A
	 with flying leads		  9 m	 1425	 P8LMH25M9A
	 multi-cable	 IP65	 9 m	 1425	 P8LMH25B9A

200
200
 Weight(g)       Order code
467
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic Moduflex Valve System® - P2M - V Series
M12 - A coding connector M12 - B coding connector
V series valve island : Electrical field bus head modules for device bus
Description	 Bus Protocol	 Bus In / Bus Out	 Power supply	 Weight (g)	 Order code
Moduflex Bus	 Profibus DP	 M12 - B coding	 M12 - A coding	 250	 P2M2HBVP21600
Communication module	 For GSD file, go to http://www.parker.com/pneu/moduflex
	 DeviceNet	 M12 - A coding	 M12 - A coding	 250	 P2M2HBVD21600
	 		  M12 - B coding	 250	 P2M2HBVD11600
	 For EDS file, go to http://www.parker.com/pneu/moduflex
	 CANopen	 M12 - A coding	 M12 - A coding	 250	 P2M2HBVC21600
		  	 M12 - B coding	 250	 P2M2HBVC11600
	 For EDS file, go to http://www.parker.com/pneu/moduflex
	 InterBus-S	 M23 - 9 Pins	 M12 - A coding	 300	 P2M2HBVS11600
Electrical modules for 16 outputs
(The V series modules may have up to 16 solenoid pilot valves)
Device Bus connection accessories
Description	 Bus Protocol	 Connector type	 Weight (g)	 Order code

Dual 4/2
Valve Modules							       Size 2
		  Description				    W (g)	 Order code
		  Valve island pneumatic				    64	 P2M2HXT01
		  head and tail module set
		  Valve island intermediate				    64	 P2M2BXT0A
		  supply module with a set
		  of 4 configuration plates
Island head and intermediate module sets
Clip-On pneumatic connectors *
Valve Modules					     Size 1			  Size 2
	 Description	 Tube OD	 W (g)		  Order code	 W (g)		 Order code
	 Straight connector	 G1/8"	 2	 	 FMDG1-1
		  4 mm	 2	 	 FMD04-1
		  6 mm	 3	 	 FMD06-1	 3		 FMD06-2
		  8 mm			   	 4		 FMD08-2
		  10 mm			   	 5		 FMD10-2
		  12 mm			   	 6		 FMD12-2
	 Elbow connector	 G1/8"	 3	 	 CMDG1-1
		  4 mm	 3	 	 CMD04-1